CHARACTERISTICS:
‐  Large diameter design for large flow-rate
‐  Available with two diameters
‐  Excellent separation efficiency
‐  Low initial pressure drop
‐  Flow direction from inside to outside
‐  Filter media available in fibreglass , polyester,
      polypropylene or nylon

affected by the caustic is the solution: ASCO Filtri recommend to treat caustic
polluted hydrocarbons with nylon or polypropylene coalescer elements.
Ordering information:
Filter media
G - Fiberglass
E  - Polyester
N  - Nylon
P  - Polypropylene
External diameter
3  - 3.75”
6  - 6”
End caps
0 - DOE
S - SOE
P - SOE Pall retrofit
T - SOE threaded
Hardware
Z - Tinned steel
R - SS304
S - SS316
P - Polyamide/FRP
Internal code
FK
FDC5
V
J
Length
20  - 20”
33  - 33”
40  - 40”
56  - 56”
...
Internal diameter
1  - 50 mm
2  - 65 mm
3  - 89 mm
...
N 0 - CC 6 G - C 56 - 3 FK
Gaskets
N - Buna-n
E - EPDM
V - Viton